
Ceriano L.tto 01 05 22 MX2 Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 1:50.249
Migliore

1 2:33.217 09:58:23.685

2 1:51.951 10:00:15.636

3 1:51.785 10:02:07.421

4 2:15.076 10:04:22.497

5 1:50.249 10:06:12.746

6 2:28.845 10:08:41.591

7 2:12.476 10:10:54.067

 Po. 2 - # 9 CICERI M. + 01.903
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.152 09:59:22.676

2 2:08.184 10:01:30.860

3 1:52.680 10:03:23.540

4 2:16.165 10:05:39.705

5 1:54.699 10:07:34.404

6 2:10.558 10:09:44.962

7 2:10.327 10:11:55.289

 Po. 3 - # 39 SPOLDI I. + 02.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.381 09:58:39.475

2 4:29.394 10:03:08.869

3 1:54.353 10:05:03.222

4 3:18.518 10:08:21.740

5 1:52.947 10:10:14.687

 Po. 4 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 04.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.788 09:59:20.785

2 1:57.178 10:01:17.963

3 2:34.757 10:03:52.720

4 1:54.770 10:05:47.490

5 2:42.288 10:08:29.778

6 2:01.013 10:10:30.791

7 2:15.760 10:12:46.551

 Po. 5 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 07.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.773 09:59:04.109

2 2:28.873 10:01:32.982

3 1:57.973 10:03:30.955

4 1:58.973 10:05:29.928

5 2:12.223 10:07:42.151

6 2:01.000 10:09:43.151

7 2:20.525 10:12:03.676

 Po. 6 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 07.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.577 09:58:41.589

2 2:02.425 10:00:44.014

3 2:06.057 10:02:50.071

4 1:59.919 10:04:49.990

5 2:16.144 10:07:06.134

6 1:58.119 10:09:04.253

7 2:31.586 10:11:35.839

 Po. 7 - # 112 Dabacchi F. + 07.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.994 09:57:53.487

2 2:11.655 10:00:05.142

3 1:58.165 10:02:03.307

4 2:16.171 10:04:19.478

5 1:59.712 10:06:19.190

6 2:22.196 10:08:41.386

7 2:11.921 10:10:53.307

 Po. 8 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 08.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.050 09:57:40.916

2 2:16.192 09:59:57.108

3 1:58.621 10:01:55.729

4 2:35.709 10:04:31.438

5 1:58.791 10:06:30.229

6 2:46.398 10:09:16.627

 Po. 9 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 08.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.733 09:58:11.132

2 1:59.323 10:00:10.455

3 1:58.794 10:02:09.249

4 1:59.254 10:04:08.503

5 2:29.974 10:06:38.477

6 2:09.204 10:08:47.681

7 1:58.914 10:10:46.595

 Po. 10 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 08.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.703 09:57:46.901

2 1:59.057 09:59:45.958

3 4:13.095 10:03:59.053

4 1:59.264 10:05:58.317

5 2:01.210 10:07:59.527

6 2:51.756 10:10:51.283

 Po. 11 - # 179 BUTTI N. + 09.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.195 09:58:09.020

2 1:59.658 10:00:08.678

3 2:05.154 10:02:13.832

4 2:01.262 10:04:15.094

5 2:01.102 10:06:16.196

6 2:08.309 10:08:24.505

7 2:03.107 10:10:27.612

 Po. 12 - # 180 MONTI M. + 09.612
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.284 09:58:29.179

2 2:01.978 10:00:31.157

3 2:02.306 10:02:33.463

4 2:40.462 10:05:13.925

5 2:02.148 10:07:16.073

6 1:59.861 10:09:15.934

7 2:22.830 10:11:38.764

 Po. 13 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 09.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.649 09:58:14.363

2 2:03.677 10:00:18.040

3 1:59.982 10:02:18.022

4 2:27.366 10:04:45.388

5 2:00.773 10:06:46.161

6 2:03.195 10:08:49.356

7 2:28.269 10:11:17.625

 Po. 14 - # 36 ROTA P. + 10.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.571 09:58:34.616

2 2:02.053 10:00:36.669

3 2:00.251 10:02:36.920

4 2:05.005 10:04:41.925

5 2:01.517 10:06:43.442

6 2:11.851 10:08:55.293

7 2:07.514 10:11:02.807

 Po. 15 - # 241 RUMMOLO A. + 11.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.460 09:58:13.359

2 2:05.378 10:00:18.737

3 2:01.504 10:02:20.241

4 2:03.109 10:04:23.350

5 2:05.802 10:06:29.152

6 2:05.927 10:08:35.079

7 2:23.182 10:10:58.261

 Po. 16 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 12.659
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.908 09:58:16.006

2 2:10.407 10:00:26.413

3 2:05.333 10:02:31.746

4 2:04.159 10:04:35.905

5 2:15.728 10:06:51.633

6 2:06.719 10:08:58.352

7 2:05.298 10:11:03.650

 Po. 17 - # 977 ERBA A. + 13.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.247 09:58:19.112

2 2:05.771 10:00:24.883

3 2:06.080 10:02:30.963

4 3:53.441 10:06:24.404

5 2:08.010 10:08:32.414

6 2:08.164 10:10:40.578

 Po. 18 - # 237 USLENGHI M. + 14.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.408 09:58:37.415

2 2:09.918 10:00:47.333

3 2:06.400 10:02:53.733

4 2:06.297 10:05:00.030

5 2:07.394 10:07:07.424

6 2:04.261 10:09:11.685

7 3:27.359 10:12:39.044

Fastest lap: 1:50.249 
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 Po. 19 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 15.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.459 09:59:05.456

2 2:06.116 10:01:11.572

3 2:06.646 10:03:18.218

4 2:05.263 10:05:23.481

5 2:07.894 10:07:31.375

6 2:05.526 10:09:36.901

7 2:11.928 10:11:48.829

 Po. 20 - # 176 SCOTTI R. + 17.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.156 09:58:35.191

2 2:13.081 10:00:48.272

3 2:07.322 10:02:55.594

4 2:08.034 10:05:03.628

5 2:11.994 10:07:15.622

6 2:09.559 10:09:25.181

7 2:18.772 10:11:43.953

 Po. 21 - # 333 OSIO V. + 17.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.688 09:58:54.077

2 2:12.346 10:01:06.423

3 2:07.744 10:03:14.167

4 2:42.718 10:05:56.885

5 2:07.394 10:08:04.279

6 2:43.294 10:10:47.573

 Po. 22 - # 70 ANISETTI P. + 17.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.828 09:58:27.264

2 2:16.369 10:00:43.633

3 2:08.548 10:02:52.181

4 2:10.341 10:05:02.522

5 2:47.954 10:07:50.476

6 2:24.682 10:10:15.158

7 2:07.601 10:12:22.759

 Po. 23 - # 796 FASANI L. + 17.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.902 09:58:27.669

2 2:07.693 10:00:35.362

3 2:08.068 10:02:43.430

4 2:08.885 10:04:52.315

5 3:04.319 10:07:56.634

6 2:09.408 10:10:06.042

7 2:46.484 10:12:52.526

 Po. 24 - # 6 TAVASCI E. + 18.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.042 09:58:57.543

2 4:08.521 10:03:06.064

3 2:10.383 10:05:16.447

4 2:49.208 10:08:05.655

5 2:09.047 10:10:14.702

6 2:34.822 10:12:49.524

 Po. 25 - # 238 PASSARI A. + 18.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.109 09:58:09.450

2 2:13.721 10:00:23.171

3 2:16.409 10:02:39.580

4 2:16.676 10:04:56.256

5 2:18.772 10:07:15.028

6 2:20.678 10:09:35.706

7 2:20.534 10:11:56.240

 Po. 26 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 18.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.747 09:58:46.001

2 2:09.642 10:00:55.643

3 2:23.735 10:03:19.378

4 2:24.099 10:05:43.477

5 2:09.173 10:07:52.650

6 2:26.567 10:10:19.217

7 2:39.076 10:12:58.293

 Po. 27 - # 825 FRANCHIN S. + 19.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.204 09:58:14.386

2 2:16.718 10:00:31.104

3 2:09.801 10:02:40.905

4 2:40.592 10:05:21.497

5 2:11.657 10:07:33.154

6 2:38.732 10:10:11.886

7 2:11.951 10:12:23.837

 Po. 28 - # 18 CAZZANIGA P. + 19.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.857 09:58:49.479

2 2:10.113 10:00:59.592

3 2:28.309 10:03:27.901

4 2:20.662 10:05:48.563

5 2:25.772 10:08:14.335

 Po. 29 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 20.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.240 09:58:41.400

2 2:10.453 10:00:51.853

3 2:12.181 10:03:04.034

4 2:14.692 10:05:18.726

5 2:12.105 10:07:30.831

6 2:21.515 10:09:52.346

7 2:12.437 10:12:04.783

 Po. 30 - # 763 FERRARIO M. + 22.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.159 09:58:32.776

2 2:16.024 10:00:48.800

3 2:12.848 10:03:01.648

4 2:36.048 10:05:37.696

5 2:14.424 10:07:52.120

6 2:13.770 10:10:05.890

7 2:16.242 10:12:22.132

 Po. 31 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 22.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.912 09:58:50.410

2 2:13.170 10:01:03.580

3 2:14.748 10:03:18.328

4 2:15.196 10:05:33.524

5 2:14.150 10:07:47.674

6 2:13.409 10:10:01.083

7 2:14.281 10:12:15.364

 Po. 32 - # 980 ROSSI M. + 27.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.247 09:59:15.474

2 2:20.333 10:01:35.807

3 2:17.533 10:03:53.340

4 2:19.697 10:06:13.037

5 2:36.043 10:08:49.080

6 2:42.488 10:11:31.568

 Po. 33 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 27.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.657 09:59:04.271

2 2:17.601 10:01:21.872

3 2:26.356 10:03:48.228

 Po. 34 - # 325 BISON S. + 28.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.705 09:58:42.684

2 2:23.098 10:01:05.782

3 7:04.084 10:08:09.866

4 2:18.798 10:10:28.664

 Po. 35 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 32.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.649 09:59:15.542

2 2:24.143 10:01:39.685

3 2:22.969 10:04:02.654

4 4:14.234 10:08:16.888

5 2:24.284 10:10:41.172

 Po. 36 - # 775 SAIANI S. + 39.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.724 09:59:42.719

2 4:19.974 10:04:02.693

3 3:07.218 10:07:09.911

4 3:33.854 10:10:43.765

 Po. 37 - # 234 PARI G. + 45.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.992 10:00:02.434

2 2:51.140 10:02:53.574

3 3:10.490 10:06:04.064

4 3:14.800 10:09:18.864

Fastest lap: 1:50.249 
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